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TECHNICAL PARAMETER
Model

Input Power (V)
Rated Input Current (A)

FRated Input Capacity (kWA)
Rated Open Circuit Voltage(V)
Vielding Current Adjustment Range(Aa)
Rated Output(&) (20°C) 7 (40°C)
Weight (kg)
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Portable inverter AC/DC TIG welder with
pulse

Advanced IGBT technology

Thermal protection

Digital display

Stepless current setting

2T/4T, gas pre-flow, gas post-flow, cleaning
ratio, HF frequency adjustable

capable to use foot pedal control

WAVE 200KD

230
35
78
a3
AC TIG 5-200/DC TIG 10-200MMA 5-170
35%M5%E200
18.5

G55x325x445



